## HB0113HS001

```
Page 1-line 4 Delete "amending" insert "repealing".
 1
 2
                      After "(d)(intro)" delete "," insert "and";
 3
   Page 1-line 9
                       after "(e)" insert ",".
 4
 5
                      Delete "and (f),".
 6
    Page 1-line 10
7
8
    Page 2-line 12
                      Reinsert stricken "state fire marshall" and
9
                       delete "department of revenue".
10
    Page 3-lines 6 through 12 Delete entirely.
11
12
    Page 5-After line 22 Insert:
13
14
         "Section 2. W.S. 35-9-803(f) is repealed.".
15
16
17
                      Delete "Section 2." and insert "Section 3.".
    Page 6-line 1
18
                       MADDEN, CHAIRMAN
```